7 VED ST 5™
> D

File Number

0000242930

0000232552

0000242804

0000242929

0000234861

Purpose

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

Service Call Sign
FL NEW

FL NEW

FL NEW

FM

LPD EZQNW-

Facility ID

785604

785074

788410

767053

127750

REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

94.9

97.5

95.3

91.9

29

City, State

ANDERSON, SC

BOONTON, NJ

ISLAMORADA,

FL

MONTICELLO, IN

MIDLAND, TX

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Anderson Lights of
Hope LLC

Christian Radio
International Radio
Chretienne
Internationale

Islamoranda Outreach
Society, Inc

Pensacola Christian
College, Inc.

PRISM
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Status Date  Status
04/02/2024  Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024 Received
04/02/2024  Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024  Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024 Received
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AL REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
From: To:

0000231842 Construction  FL NEW 788105 96.7 ROCKPORT, IN The Refuge of 04/01/2024 Accepted
Permit Rockport For Filing
Amendment
From: To:

0000232929 Construction FL NEW 788708 99.1 AMARILLO, TX Culture Cross 04/01/2024 Accepted
Permit Ministries For Filing
Amendment
From: To:

0000232185 Construction FL NEW 783410 95.7 LAKE CHARLES, River Of God Ministries  04/02/2024 Received
Permit LA
Amendment
From: To:

0000242839  Assignment FX W298CG 86135 Main 107.5 BEL AIR, MD MARYLAND MEDIA 04/02/2024  Accepted
of ONE LLC For Filing
Authorization
From: MARYLAND MEDIA ONE LLC To: SHAMROCK COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

0000242794  Assignment FX W227ClI 141051 93.3 CATLETTSBURG Radio by Grace, Inc. 04/01/2024 Accepted
of , KY For Filing

Authorization

From: Radio by Grace, Inc. To: Kindred Communications, Inc.
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000232940

0000242830

0000242879

0000242886

0000232783

0000242895

Purpose

Construction
Permit
Amendment

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

Service

FL

FM

FL

AM

FL

FM

Call Sign

NEW

KXEZ

KQXP-LP

KBTN

NEW

KSYV

Facility ID

788719

86121

787923

33687

788161

51185

REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

Channel/Freq.

98.3

92.1

104.1

1420.0

102.1

96.7

City, State

AMARILLO, TX

FARMERSVILLE,
X

Rayne, LA

NEOSHO, MO

ST. CHARLES,
MO

SOLVANG, CA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Refugee
Advancement Media
Project Amarillo

METRO
BROADCASTERS -
TEXAS, INC.

Jam Expo

AMERICAN MEDIA

INVESTMENTS INC.

Community
Broadcasting of St.
Charles County

KNIGHT
BROADCASTING,
INC.

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status
04/01/2024  Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024  Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024 Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024  Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024 Received
04/02/2024  Accepted
For Filing
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TED STq4,
\;\Q\Y IAQIY

UNICATIOS

File Number

0000242902

0000234863

0000231501

0000231475

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

From: KNIGHT BROADCASTING, INC.

Call Sign FL NEW
Request
(Permittee

Initial)
From:
Minor LPD

Modification
Amendment

K25QA-D

From:

Construction  FL NEW
Permit

Amendment

From:

Construction FL NEW

Permit

From:

Facility ID

787305

127758

778120

787886

REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq.

To: California Lutheran University

Main 96.5
To:
Main 25
To:

103.3
To:

91.9
To:

City, State

EUGENE, OR

ODESSA, TX

COLUMBIA, AL

MENDENHALL,
MS

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Grassroots Connect

PRISM
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Columbia Radio
Communications, Inc.

RENEW Mendenhall

Status Date  Status
04/02/2024 Accepted
For Filing
04/02/2024 Received
04/02/2024 Received
12/06/2023  Accepted
For Filing
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