

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000242930	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	785604	Main	94.9	ANDERSON, SC	Anderson Lights of Hope LLC	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000232552	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	785074		97.5	BOONTON, NJ	Christian Radio International Radio Chretienne Internationale	04/02/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000242804	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788410	Main	95.3	ISLAMORADA, FL	Islamoranda Outreach Society, Inc	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000242929	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		767053	Main	91.9	MONTICELLO, IN	Pensacola Christian College, Inc.	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000234861	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K29NW- D	127750	Main	29	MIDLAND, TX	PRISM BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	04/02/2024	Received



REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000231842	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788105		96.7	ROCKPORT, IN	The Refuge of Rockport	04/01/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000232929	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788708		99.1	AMARILLO, TX	Culture Cross Ministries	04/01/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000232185	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	783410		95.7	LAKE CHARLES, LA	River Of God Ministries	04/02/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000242839	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W298CG	86135	Main	107.5	BEL AIR, MD	MARYLAND MEDIA ONE LLC	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: MARYL	AND MEDI	A ONE LLC		To: SHAMROO	CK COMMUNICATIO	ONS, INC.			
0000242794	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W227CI	141051		93.3	CATLETTSBURG , KY	Radio by Grace, Inc.	04/01/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: Radio b	y Grace, In	с.		To: Kindred Co	ommunications, Inc.				



REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000232940	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788719		98.3	AMARILLO, TX	Refugee Advancement Media Project Amarillo	04/01/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000242830	Minor Modification	FM	KXEZ	86121	Main	92.1	FARMERSVILLE, TX	METRO BROADCASTERS - TEXAS, INC.	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000242879	Minor Modification	FL	KQXP-LP	787923	Main	104.1	Rayne, LA	Jam Expo	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000242886	Minor Modification	AM	KBTN	33687	Main	1420.0	NEOSHO, MO	AMERICAN MEDIA INVESTMENTS INC.	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000232783	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788161	Main	102.1	ST. CHARLES, MO	Community Broadcasting of St. Charles County	04/02/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000242895	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KSYV	51185	Main	96.7	SOLVANG, CA	KNIGHT BROADCASTING, INC.	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-240404-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 04/04/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: KNIGHT BROADCASTING, INC.			To: California L	To: California Lutheran University					
0000242902	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	787305	Main	96.5	EUGENE, OR	Grassroots Connect	04/02/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000234863	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K25QA-D	127758	Main	25	ODESSA, TX	PRISM BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	04/02/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000231501	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	778120		103.3	COLUMBIA, AL	Columbia Radio Communications, Inc.	04/02/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000231475	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	787886		91.9	MENDENHALL, MS	RENEW Mendenhall	12/06/2023	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					